PHOTOLUMINESCENT
SAFETY SIGNS
2023 CATALOGUE
More than
just glow in
the dark
INTRODUCING HILUX®, A NEW SOLUTION
FOR COMPLIANT PHOTOLUMINESCENT

More than just glow in the dark.
04  WHAT IS HILUX
05  HOW TO ORDER
 + VIEWING DISTANCES
06  EMERGENCY SIGNS
10  FIRE EQUIPMENT
12  FIRE ACTION
14  GENERAL FIRE
Contents
03
PHOTOLUMINESCENT
SAFETY SIGNS
2023 CATALOGUE
Property & Test Methods
Thickness 1.18mm
Material PVC resin – photoluminescent
pigment
Substance (weight) 1.70kg/sqm
Appearance Light yellow
Tensile strength >35mpa
Elongation at break >150%
180° peel adhesion >1.2kg/25mm
After Glow characteristics
(DIN 67510-Pt 1)
2 mins > 957.1mcd/m2
10 mins > 199 mcd/m2
30 mins > 59.2mcd/m2
60 mins > 26.4mcd/m2
Decay time to o.3mcd/m2 > 48hrs
Temperature resistance: -40- + 70°C
Flammability Rating (GB/T 2406.2)
Health & Safety:
No concerns, REACH & RoHS
compliant – MSDS available on
request
HILUX® signs are manufactured using a photoluminescent rigid PVC board, printed using digital and
screen print processes and with UV resistant solvent/Eco-solvent inks.
Manufactured using non-toxic, non-radioactive luminous pigments that absorb ambient light
The recommended standard (BS ISO 17398: 2004) for way guidance luminous signage is PSPA Class C.
HILUX® has been tested in accordance with DIN 67510 pt 1 by an independent laboratory and
exceeds the requirements of PSPA class C (see graphs and data below).
The material is uniform in appearance in ambient light and also under its own luminance, subject to the
excitation source being uniform.
How to order
25m
Viewing Distances
These distances are for guidance only (showing the minimum size sign to use). Please refer to BS ISO 3864-1:2011
6.6m
9.5m
11.8m
14.3m
17m
What is Hilux?
Each product within this catalogue has its own unique
product code. To help you understand the meaning
of the code and identify the size, please follow the
guidance here:
The unique design code is 31079
found in the table below. Letters in squares represents
landscape orientations. Letters in circles represents
portrait orientations
Items that do not have a standard size will detail the
size(s) available next to the unique design code.
31079 58661  150mm x 50mm
58662  450mm x 150mm
LG
Step 1
 100 x 75mm  400 x 200mm  100 x 100mm  75 x 100mm  200 x 400mm  100 x 100mm
 80 x 80mm  400 x 300mm  300 x 150mm  80 x 80mm  300 x 400mm  150 x 300mm
 150 x 150mm  450 x 150mm  900 x 600mm  150 x 150mm  150 x 450mm  600 x 900mm
 150 x 100mm  600 x 200mm  200 x 100mm  100 x 150mm  200 x 600mm  100 x 200mm
 200 x 150mm  400 x 400mm  150 x 200mm  400 x 400mm
 200 x 200mm  600 x 400mm  200 x 200mm  400 x 600mm